

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MWDD/YYYY)
6/19/2015

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION City of Portland 398 Congress Street Cancellation CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.										3, 23, 2		
MONETANT The confidence does not authorize publishment by employment to control and authorize publishment by employment and publishment an	CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELYOR NEGATIVELYAMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED											
DOCUMENT - NEEDBAM & ASSOC 146 Main Street												
MAIN Street	the terms and conditions of the policy certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificatedoes not conferrights to the											
MERCHANT - NEEDHAM & ASSOC The New Color The Col	PRODUCED CONTACT											
Main Street							PHONE (OOR) OR COOO					
MASTER APPLICATION AND	14	6 Main Street				E-MAIL randy@merghantneedham.gom						
MAJINE PARTICIT MUTUAL INSURANCE CO	NE Harbor, ME 04662						ADURESS:					
EASTERN EVENTS, INC. PO Box 552 Ellsworth, ME 04605 (207)667-6000 (207)460-9938 Jake COURAGE (207)460-9938 Jake (207)460-9938 Jak	 											
BO BOX 5522 Ellsworth, ME 04605 (207)667-6000 (207)6667-6000 (207)667-60	INSURED EASTERN EVENTS. INC.						MATNE EMDIOVEDS MUTULAL THE SO					
Ellaworth, ME 04605 (207) 667-6000 (207) 460-9338 Jake COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFICATE NUMBER: THIS I	·											
COUPRAGES TO CARRY		Ellsworth, ME 04605										
CONTROLES CONTROLES CENTIFICATE MANDER: REVISION NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER: REVISI	•						INSURER E :					
THE SET CERTIFY THAT THE PLACES OF REALWANGE LETTO ENDAFFINE CONTROL BUTCH SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, REALWANGE CONTROL SHAPE SUBJECT OF REALWANGE AND CONTROL AND CONTROL OF THE PLACE PRICE SHAPE SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, REALWANGE CONTROL SHAPE SUBJECT AND ALL THE THE TERMS, REALWANGE CONTROL SHAPE SUBJECT AND ALL THE THE THE	· · · ·						INSURER F :					
NOCHE NOTWINSTANDER ANY REQUIREMENT TERM OR CONSISTANCE OF MY CONTINUE COLORES CORRESSES ASSECT TO MINCH THE CONTINUE CONTINUE OF SULF-PLANE ASSESSES ASSECT TO MINCH THE CONTINUE CONTINUE OF SULF-PLANE ASSESSES ASSECT TO MINCH THE CONTINUE CONTINUE OF SULF-PLANE ASSESSES ASSECT TO MINCH THE CONTINUE OF SULF-PLANE ASSESSES ASSECT TO MINCH THE CONTINUE OF SULF-PLANE AS								REVISION NUMBER:				
CERTIFICATE MV BE ISSUED ON MAY REFINAL THE RISURANCE AFFORDED BY THE FOLICES DESCRIBED FERTING S. SALECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EDIZIDADES AND CONTROL SELECTION AND CONTROL SELECTI												
TYPE CONSIGNACIA X COMMENSANCIA LIMINITY A COMMENSANCIA LIMINITY A COMMENSANCIA LIMINITY A COMMENSANCIA LIMINITY X COPP 6018215 3/21/2015 3/21/2015 3/21/2015 3/21/2015 3/21/2016 COPP 6018215 3/21/2015 3/21/2016 COPP 6018215 3/21/2015 3/21/2016 COPP 6018215 3/21/2015 3/21/2016 COPP 6018215 COPP 601821												
X COMMANDE X COURS X					BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.	1	POLICY FFF	POLICY FXP	_			
A COMMENSAGE X COURS X COURS X S SOUR SOUR STATE HOLDER CONSTRUCTION OF PERSONAL AND MISTRY S 1,000,000 SIRESAM ADDRESSATE LAWS TO SOUR SOURCE CONTROL AND SOUR SOURCE CONTROL AND SOUR SOUR SOURCE CONTROL AND SOUR SOURCE CONTROL AND SOUR SOURCE CONTROL SOUR SOUR SOURCE CONTROL SOUR SOUR SOURCE CONTROL SOUR SOUR SOUR SOURCE CONTROL SOUR SOUR SOUR SOUR SOUR SOUR SOUR SOUR	LTR		INSD		POLICY NUMBER							
A CPP 6018215 A POLICY PROPERTIES FEE ORNAL ACCORDANCE LANGE LANGE LANGE AND HALLY SECURISED FEED AND COLUMN TO ACCORDANCE LANGE L									DAMAGE TO RENTED			
A COMMEND SAME LIMIT APPLIES FOR 1 2,000,000 Comment. ADDRESS STRUCK LIMIT APPLIES FOR 1 2,000,000 Comment. ADDRESS AND MULTIPY 2 2,000,000 Comment. ADDRESS AND MULTIPY 2 2,000,000 Comment. Comment. ADDRESS AND MULTIPY 2 2,000,000 Comment. Comment. ADDRESS AND MULTIPY 2 2,000,000 Comment.		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR								\$		
GENERAL AGGREGATE LANT APPLIES PER POLICY PRICE LOC					CPP 6018215		3/21/2015	3/21/2016				
PRICE PRIC	Α	CENTI ACCRECATE LIMIT ADDITES DED.	X									
OTHER ANTOMORE LIMBILITY BECAL COCCUMBRICE AGGREGATE S AGGR		PRO-										
A AVAILTO A AVAI									PRODUCTS -COMPTOF AGG	\$	0007000	
A AL OWNED ALTOS AL OWNED ALTOS NOCHOMED ALT						\dashv				s 1 ,	000,000	
ANTON HEED AUTOS COUR EXCESS LAB HEED AUTOS COUR EXCESS LAB HEED AUTOS COUR EXCESS LAB HEED AUTOS CAGREGATE S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S NON DEAD OF PROPERTY NON HEED AUTOS NON DEAD OF PROPERTY NON HEED AUTOS AUTOS S COUR EXCESS LAB HEED AUTOS S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S S HEED AUTOS S AGREGATE S AGREGATE S S DED NON DEAD OF PROPERTY NON HEED AUTOS S AGREGATE S S HEED AUTOS S AGREGATE S S HEED AUTOS S AGREGATE S S AGREGATE S S LE EACH ACCORDIN S STATUTE OF STATUTE S LE EACH ACCORDIN S STATUTE S LE EACH ACCORDIN S S LD DESABLE LAB HEED AUTOS S S LD DESABLE LAB HEED AUTOS S LD DESABLE S LD DESABLE LAB HEED AUTOS S LD DESABLE S LD DESABL		ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED			D3 6010015		2 /01 /001 5	2 /01 /001 6	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
MARRILLA LIAB AUTOS AUTO	Α				BA 6018215		3/21/2015	3/21/2016	,	nt) \$		
UMBRELLA LIAB CAMASAMADE										\$		
CERTIFICATE HOLDER EXCESS LIAB CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE STATUTE CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAG CLAMSMAGE CLAMSMAG CLAMS										\$		
DED RETENTION S NOTIFICATE HOLDER CERTIFICATE HOLDER CITY of Portland 398 Congress Street NOTIFICATE HOLDER CONFINANCE COMPRESS HOLDER STATUTE LEACH ACCIDENT STATUTE LEACH ACCIDENT STATUTE S		OCCUR OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
WORKERS COMPENSATION NOD EMPLOYERS LIABILITY WY PROPRESSIDES SECURITY WY PROPRESSIDES SECURED UNIT OF SECRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below COntractors Equip. CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE HOLDER City of Portland 398 Congress Street City of Portland 398 Congress Street CENTIFICATE HOLDER CITY FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$		
AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY Windows processing securation Operation with respect to the processing securation Operation of the processing securation Operations below Contractors Equip. CPP 6018215 O3/21/2015 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018215 CPP 6018215 O3/21/2016 CPP 6018216 CPP 601									▼ PER			
B Mondardyn NN) 1810091445 06/10/2015 06/10/2016 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE \$ 100,000 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE \$ 100,000 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE \$ 100,000 EL DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE \$ 100,000 EL DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE \$ 100,000 EL DISEASE-EA EMPLOYE		AND EMPLOYERS'LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? Y					06/10/2015	06/10/2016	STATUTE	ER	100 000	
Contractors Equip. CPP 6018215 03/21/2015 03/21/2016 Leased/Rented from Others \$418,900 limit	В				1810091445						-	
Contractors Equip. CPP 6018215 03/21/2015 03/21/2016 Leased/Rented from Others \$418,900 limit DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Tent and Party Rental Certificate Holder is additional insured with regards to general liability CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		If yes, describe under			1010091443		,,	,,				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Tent and Party Rental Certificate Holder is additional insured with regards to general liability CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					CPP 6018215		03/21/2015	03/21/2016			-	
Tent and Party Rental Certificate Holder is additional insured with regards to general liability CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
Tent and Party Rental Certificate Holder is additional insured with regards to general liability CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				<u> </u>								
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION City of Portland 398 Congress Street Cancellation CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
City of Portland 398 Congress Street THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	CER	TIFICATE HOLDER				CANCE	LLATION					
City of Portland 398 Congress Street THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							D ANN/ 25 T := :	O) /E DECCE!	HOEO DE CAMOS			
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 398 Congress Street		City of Bombland										
							AITHODIZED DEDDESENTA IVE.					
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		TOTCTAINC, ME OTIOT				AUTHORIZE	ED KEPRESENTA IV	1.1.	D I			
Willis Didum							W	ulus !	William	_		
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE WILLIS BERTHUM.	CER	City of Portland	:			SHOUL THE ACCOR	LD ANY OF THE ABO EXPIRATION DAT RDANCE WITH THE F	E THEREOF, NO POLICY PROVISIONS.	OTICE WILL BE DELIVE	ERED I	N	